_	- I	8	7	6		5	4		3		2	1		
	ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT	_		RI	EV. ZONE		REVISIONS DESCRIPTION	BY	DATE	
	1	JSS	DISH TO MEDIUM PIPE ADAPTER	2	5.57 LBS	_			A		NITIAL RELEASE		04/06/01	
	2	DCP10	Small Clamp Half	2	2.21 LBS	_			·			• •		
	3	MCP10	MEDIUM CLAMP HALF	3	3.36 LBS	_			N					
	4	MT-381-8	5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD	4	0.64 LBS	_)						
n	5	MT-381-10	5/8" X 10" THREADED ROD	2	0.79 LBS	_								D
	6	MT-382-14	5/8" X 14" THREADED ROD	2	0.64 LBS	_								Ľ
	7	OS234	3/4" X 2-1/4" OFFSET SLEEVE	2	0.22 LBS	_								
	8	O\$334	3/4" X 3-1/4" OFFSET SLEEVE	2	0.31 LBS	_								
	9	GN05A	5/8" GALV HEX NUT (A325)	20	0.08 LBS					\frown				
	10	GWL-05	5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER	20	0.09 LBS					3)				
	11	GWF05A	5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER (A325)	20	0.03 LBS									_
							\triangleleft		\bigwedge					
							\mathcal{D}							
						A M	<u> </u>							
										\searrow				
С					ſ			\mathbf{X}		9 (10)(11)			С
-					, All and a second s	DIVI IV				\sim				-
										6				
										_				
							$\bigvee \forall$							
					\bigcirc		J							
-					(2)-				\land					╉-
										OR(8)OR(9			
										\bigcirc				
							H							
							K							
				(\frown	\triangleleft	\mathbb{N}		AT					
В					11 🕺 10 🗶 9 🎾									В
							MT	\searrow						
										5)				
						\sim		\vee						
					\smile		and the second s	<u> </u>						
\neg						01								
				EX のつう	XISTING PIPE N 75'' TO \emptyset 5 O.			,	/F	EXISTING TOWE	ER LEG			
				ΨΖ.3	$7510 \psi 50.$				(Ø4" TO Ø9" O	.D. PIPE			
									20100 01 01000					Α
A							These drawings and specific: property of ANDREW CORPOO only for the specific purpose Andrew Col	ations are the proprietary RATION and may be used e authorized in writing bv	ACG	1 of 1	JS-SI00-SSH			A
	NO						Andrew Co ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES		CHECKED BY: SCALE: TP NTS	S TAPFR	ED PIPE ADAPTER CLAMP SET			
) SLEEVES (ITEMS 7 & 8) & N	iut (ite	M 9)		TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE		DATE: MATERIAL	L: DRAWING TYPE				
		TO BE INS) SLEEVES (ITEMS 7 & 8) & N ERTED IF REQUIRED FOR TO	WER T	ΑΡΕŔ.		$XX = \pm .00$ $XX = \pm .03$ $XXX = \pm .010$	FRACTIONS $\pm 1/32$	02/17/06 A30 REVISION: FINISH:					
	2	OFFSFT SI	EEVES MAY BE CUT FOR DI	FFRFN	TTAPFR		.XXX= ± .UTU REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK	EDGES .005	GAI	LV A123		ORLAND PARK,	IL. 60462	
							DO NOT SCALE			0.05 LBS	ANDREW ®	U.S.A.		
L		8	7	6		5 1	4		3		2	1		

